Bus

Bus 98 Sotrama 98 : Tour d’Afrique 2 Tabacoro Farako Go to website

Direction
Abou Ka Yoro — Sougou Koura

15 stops

Open route schedule

Abou Ka Yoro

Lycée Kankoun Moussa

Daoudabougou Sirafara

Niamokoro Sirafa

Magnambougou Sirafara

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Sonef

10éme Koro

Niamakoro Feu

Sangasso Ni

Niamakoro Sougou Koro

Station

Sougou Koura

Route schedule
Abou Ka Yoro — Sougou Koura

Monday 07:02
Tuesday 07:02
Wednesday 07:02
Thursday 07:02
Friday 07:02
Saturday 07:02
Sunday 07:02
Route info

Direction: Abou Ka Yoro
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

-
Niaréla
.?h?y
RNS
*
b
X
i
\,
N
Badalabo
W Magnambougou
Torekorobougou
§
=3 Daoudabougou
Sabalibougou %
aco-Djicoroni

Faladie ganankabougou

Faladie Sema
kKa
&

-

782
&

3
|
e &

Kalaban Coura £
tPymaRdapenSirestMap contribufors

B 93 — Sotrama 98 : Tour d'Afrique = Tabacoro Farako BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-98-4225773840-3071192264
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-98-4225773840-3071192264
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-98-4225773840-3071192264

Direction Route schedule

Jumbo Plaque — Artisanat Jumbo Plaque — Artisanat
21 stops Monday 08:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:46
Jumbo Plaque

Wednesday 08:46
Niamakoro

Thursday 08:46
Faladié Kabouroulo

Friday 08:46
Kabouroulo Da
Chébougouni Sougou Saturday 08:46
Moto parking Sunday 08:46
Niamancoro Mairie Da

Route info
Niamakoro Sougou Koro Direction: Jumbo Plaque

Stops: 21

Niamakoro Cité Feu
Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
Station Skf
Station Shell
Sabalibougou Ecole So Plaque
Olympe
Echangeur Quartier Mali
Cicb
Arret Sotrama
Kolomboyoro
Startion Shell
Place koro

Dabanani

Artisanat


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-98-4225773840-3071192264

98 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



